

N
SLP(C)No. 21214-21226 OF 2001

ITEM No.23

Court No. 4

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21214-21226/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2000 in FA 7957/99 to
7969/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

PARSOTTAMBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and substitution)

Date : 26/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Alka Agrawal, Adv.
Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv. for
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List for final hearing.

If any respondent has not filed the counter
affidavit, he may do so before the matter comes up for
hearing.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master